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9-2-2020 College Council Meeting 

 

 

 
College Council Meetings and Preparation Schedule 

 
Academic Year 2020 - 2021 

 
*******Any special meetings will be announced****** 

 
COLLEGE COUNCIL 

MEETING DATE 
2:30 – 3:30 

 
AGENDA ITEMS AND BACK-UP MATERIALS 
DUE ELECTRONICALLY BY **12:00 noon** 

President’s Cabinet 
Meeting Date 

2:00pm 

Wednesday, September 2, 2020 Friday, August 28, 2020 Monday, August 31, 2020 
Wednesday, September 23, 2020 Friday, September 18, 2020 Monday, September 21, 2020 

Wednesday October 28, 2020 Friday, October 23, 2020 Monday, October 26, 2020 
Wednesday, December 2, 2020 Monday, November 30, 2020 Monday, November 30, 2020 
Wednesday February 24, 2021 Friday, February 19, 2021 Monday, February 22, 2021 
Wednesday, March 24, 2021 Friday, March 19, 2021 Monday, March 22, 2021 
Wednesday, April 28, 2021 Friday, April 26, 2021 Monday, April 23, 2021 

 
 
 


